6 2 4 Grove Park — Mottingham - Crown Woods School

624

Grove Park Station Downham Way

Mondays to Fridays (school days)
0713 0735

624

Dunkery Road Court Farm Road 0719 0741
Mottingham Station 0729 0753
Eltham Church (High Street) 0733 0757
Avery Hill Crown Woods School 0737 0801
Falconwood Station Lingfield Cres. 0740 -
Falconwood Parade 0743 -
Welling Corner Churchfield Road 0747 -

No service on Saturdays, Sundays or school or Public Holidays.

6 2 4 Crown Woods School - Mottingham - Grove Park

624

Avery Hill Crown Woods School
Eltham Church (High Street)
Mottingham Station

Dunkery Road Court Farm Road

Grove Park Station Downham Way

624

Avery Hill Crown Woods School
Eltham Church (High Street)
Mottingham Station

Dunkery Road Court Farm Road

Grove Park Station Downham Way

624

Operated by London Central

Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays (school days)

1515
1527
1532
1542
1552

Wednesdays (school days)
1415
1427
1432
1442
1452

No service on Saturdays, Sundays or school or Public Holidays.

www.londonbusroutes.net

2.11.20




