624 Grove Park – Mottingham – Crown Woods School

624	Mondays to Fridays (school days)
Grove Park Station Downham Way	07 13 07 35
Dunkery Road Court Farm Road	0719 0741
Mottingham Station	0729 0753
Eltham Church (High Street)	07 33 07 57
Avery Hill Crown Woods School	07 37 08 01
Falconwood Station Lingfield Cres.	07 40
Falconwood Parade	0743
Welling Corner Churchfield Road	07 47
624	No service on Saturdays, Sundays or school or Public Holidays.

624 Crown Woods School – Mottingham – Grove Park

624	Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays (school days)
Avery Hill Crown Woods School	15 15
Eltham Church (High Street)	1527
Mottingham Station	1532
Dunkery Road Court Farm Road	1542
Grove Park Station Downham Way	15 52
624	Wednesdays (school days)
Avery Hill Crown Woods School	1415
Eltham Church (High Street)	1427
Mottingham Station	1432
Dunkery Road Court Farm Road	1442
Grove Park Station Downham Way	1452
624	No service on Saturdays, Sundays or school or Public Holidays.